Bear Creek East
HANDICAP
Name

FIRST FLIGHT

SALOOM, CLIFTON
GONZALES, RUDY
CABAN, ANGEL
ESPARZA, JOSE
PATTERSON, BRAD
ST.CYR, RYAN
MURIEL, CHRIS
HAWKINS, CHRIS
GONZALES, GOOCH
MCMACKEN, NICK
GIVENS, GREG
HALE, TOMMY
LATHAM, ZANE
AVALOS, RUDY
JOHNSON, CHARLES
PENA, DANNY

SECOND FLIGHT

SPRABARY, CLINTON
VERDIN, JAVIER
MITCHELL, AARON
CORBIN, PAUL
LACKEY, BOB
CALLARMAN, GARY
BLOOM, BRAD
GUILLERMO, SIGALA
DROSTE, RON
FARMER, STEVE
COX, C.C.

MARTIN, GUSTAVO
HAMPTON, JEFF
THORNE, MAX
MUNOZ, ROMEO

CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT

GONZALES, ABLE
CLARK, MICHAEL
SANCHEZ, JESUS
ADKINS, LARRY
OBERMEIER, GREG
STARR, RUSSELL
SPENCER, COLBY
MOWELS, SCOT
BUENTELLO, RICH
REYES, MARIO
LOPEZ, AUSTIN
MCMACKEN, SCOTT
FARMER, KENT
LILLJEDAHL, BRETT
FARMER, CLIFF
YOUNG, GARY

Front

Back

Gross

HDCP

1"

INOINOIOJONO©®I A

Finish

O©CONOUTHAWN =

$250.00
$125.00
$37.00
$37.00

$250.00
$100.00
$100.00

$250.00
$125.00
$75.00



